VIA VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

MIL PO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 19 Schools in League--6th Grade (30 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 156
*2 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 151
3 Colvin Run ES Vienna 144
4 Kent Gardens ES Mec Lean 143
5 Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 139
6 Swanson Middle School Arlington 134
7 Navy Elementary School Fairfax 130
8 River Bend Middls School Sterling 126
9 White Oaks ES Burke 124
10 Sangster Elementary School Springfield 122
11 Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg 115
12 Nysmith School for the Gifted Herndon 112
13 Powhatan School Boyce 111
14 Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville 107
15 St. James School Falls Church 105
16 Skyline Middle School Harrisonburg 104
17 St. Catherine's School Richmond 101
18 Peasley MS Gloucester 94
19 Green Hedges School Vienna 83

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Rohan M Stone Hill MS Ashburn 34
*2 Deven H Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 33
*2 Lulu H Alpha STEM Oakton 33
*2 Hudson K Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 33
*2 Justin M Hope Chinese School-Herndon Herndon 33
*2 Anish M Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 33
7 Angelina H Study Concepts Inc. Chantilly 32
8 Avni G Stone Hill MS Ashburn 31
8 Soham J Stone Hill MS Ashburn 31
8 Hugh K Swanson Middle School Arlington 31
8 Katherine K Colvin Run ES Vienna 31
8 Joshua M Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 31
13 Harisudhan H Curie Learning Center Fairfax 30
13 DannaJ Colvin Run ES Vienna 30
13 Sophia L Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 30
13 David L Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 30
13 Patrick S Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 30
13 Vatsal S Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 30
13 Tucker T Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 30
13 Rohith Y Navy Elementary School Fairfax 30
21 Claire G Colvin Run ES Vienna 29
21 James H Swanson Middle School Arlington 29
21 Jamie H Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 29
21 Madhav K River Bend Middls School Sterling 29
21 Dean N Sangster Elementary School Springfield 29
21 Ishaan S Curie Learning Center Fairfax 29
21 Anieesh S River Bend Middls School Sterling 29
28 Pranav A Study Concepts Inc. Chantilly 28
28 EllaR Sangster Elementary School Springfield 28
28 Dhruv V Stone Hill MS Ashburn 28
31 Sinjin B Colvin Run ES Vienna 27
31 Sarah C River Bend Middls School Sterling 27
31 Emily H Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 27
31 Johen J Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



31 Oliver J
31 Rachel K
31 Samvrit R
31 Megan S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Colvin Run ES
Colvin Run ES
Stone Hill MS
Navy Elementary School

Vienna
Vienna
Ashburn
Fairfax

27
27
27
27



Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Regional Standings

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

SN

School

Dixon-Smith Middle School
Powhatan School
Charlottesville City Schools
Skyline Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN N =

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Student
Grace N
Madison K
Benjamin M
Patrick M
Adam R

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B WO —

School

Haycock Elementary School
Stone Hill MS

Colvin Run ES

Kent Gardens ES

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN NN D =

Student
Rohan M
Deven H
LuluH
Hudson K
Justin M
Anish M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fredericksburg

Boyce

Charlottesville
Harrisonburg

School
Dixon-Smith Middle School
Skyline Middle School
Powhatan School
Dixon-Smith Middle School
Powhatan School

Falls Church
Ashburn
Vienna

Mc Lean

School
Stone Hill MS
Haycock Elementary School
Alpha STEM
Haycock Elementary School
Hope Chinese School-Herndon
Brambleton Middle School

Town

Town
Fredericksburg
Harrisonburg
Boyce
Fredericksburg
Boyce

Town

Town
Ashburn
Falls Church
Oakton
Falls Church
Herndon
Ashburn

Team Score

115
111
107
104

Score
25
24
24
24
24

Team Score

156
151
144
143

Score
34
33
33
33
33
33



Rank
*1

11

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

School
Stone Hill MS
Charlottesville City Schools
Thomas Harrison MS
Swanson Middle School
Brambleton Middle School
Dixon-Smith Middle School
H.B. Woodlawn HS
Powhatan School
The Hill School
St. Catherine's School
Oakerest School

Student
Zani X
Patrick D
Sanvik M
ArunJ
Aryaman K
Eason M
Jay C
Sritan M
Srimaye P
Zachary W
William D
Johanna M
Nico D
Nivika G
Akhil G
Henry H
Katharine K
Krish K
Cindy L
Naisha P
Darby R
Sathvik R
Aidan S
Brian A
Spencer C
Hudson G
Tanvi P
Arjun S
Abhinav V
Katya D
Sierra K
Siri M
Karthik N
Malachi P
Sidya P
Vandita P
Benjamin T
Evelyn W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (20 Schools)

Town

Town

Ashburn

Charlottesville

Harrisonburg

Arlington

Ashburn

Fredericksburg

Arlington

Boyce

Middleburg

Richmond

Vienna

School

Alpha STEM Oakton
Alpha STEM Oakton
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
River Bend Middls School Sterling
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
H.B. Woodlawn HS Arlington
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Powhatan School Boyce
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
River Bend Middls School Sterling
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Study Concepts Inc. Chantilly
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville

Team Score
143
139
139
132
127
127
116
115
104
101
96

Score
35
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Charlottesville City Schools
1 Thomas Harrison MS

3 Dixon-Smith Middle School
4 Powhatan School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jay C
1 Zachary W
3 William D
3 Johanna M

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Stone Hill MS

2 Swanson Middle School

3 Brambleton Middle School
4 H.B. Woodlawn HS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

B L S

Town

Charlottesville
Harrisonburg

Zani X
Patrick D
Sanvik M
ArunJ
Aryaman K
Eason M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fredericksburg
Boyce
School Town
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Thomas Harrison MS Harrisonburg
Town
Ashburn
Arlington
Ashburn
Arlington
School Town
Alpha STEM Oakton
Alpha STEM Oakton
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
River Bend Middls School Sterling

Team Score

139
139
127
115

Score
30
30
29
29

Team Score

143
132
127
116

Score
35
32
32
31
31
31



13

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank

School

Stone Hill MS

Brambleton Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Charlottesville City Schools
Dixon-Smith Middle School
Rippon Middle School

St. Catherine's School
Skyline Middle School
Thomas Harrison MS
Powhatan School

The Hill School

Tuckahoe Middle School
Oakerest School

Student
LiyaH
Nikhil P
Shashwat R
Vamsi M
Sameer G
Vishal K
Albert L
Kisna M
Abhineet R
Alexander C
Josh G
Alden D
Andrew E
Luke M
Shruti S
Miles P
Jessica W
Aidan L
Ayush D
Claire D
Duncan F
Jules H
Samantha N
Devan O
Ausdin R
Grace V
Mekhi H
Zachary K
Owen T
Dawson T
Kayton B
Diego L
Owen M
Vithuran R
Aly S
Payton V
Owen W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)

Town

Ashburn

Ashburn

Arlington

Charlottesville

Fredericksburg

Woodbridge

Richmond

Harrisonburg

Harrisonburg

Boyce

Middleburg

Richmond

Vienna

School Town

Alpha STEM Oakton
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Alpha STEM Oakton
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
River Bend Middls School Sterling
Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Brambleton Middle School Ashburn
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Swanson Middle School Arlington
St. Catherine's School Richmond
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Rippon Middle School Woodbridge
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg
Skyline Middle School Harrisonburg
Rippon Middle School Woodbridge
St. Catherine's School Richmond
Rippon Middle School Woodbridge
Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg
River Bend Middls School Sterling
Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville
The Hill School Middleburg
Skyline Middle School Harrisonburg

Team Score
162
146
139
127
123
121
114
112
105
103
97
86
85

Score
35
35
34
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville 127
2 Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg 123
3 Rippon Middle School Woodbridge 121
4 St. Catherine's School Richmond 114

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Josh G Dixon-Smith Middle School Fredericksburg 30
2 Alden D Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville 29
3 Claire D Charlottesville City Schools Charlottesville 26
3 Samantha N St. Catherine's School Richmond 26
3 Ausdin R Rippon Middle School Woodbridge 26

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 162

2 Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 146

3 Swanson Middle School Arlington 139

4 The Hill School Middleburg 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 LiyaH Alpha STEM Oakton 35
1 Nikhil P Stone Hill MS Ashburn 35
3 Shashwat R Stone Hill MS Ashburn 34
4 Vamsi M Brambleton Middle School Ashburn 32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



