

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 19 Schools in League--6th Grade (30 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	156
*2	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
3	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	144
4	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	143
5	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	139
6	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	134
7	Navy Elementary School	Fairfax	130
8	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	126
9	White Oaks ES	Burke	124
10	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	122
11	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	115
12	Nysmith School for the Gifted	Herndon	112
13	Powhatan School	Boyce	111
14	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	107
15	St. James School	Falls Church	105
16	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	104
17	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	101
18	Peasley MS	Gloucester	94
19	Green Hedges School	Vienna	83

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rohan M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
*2	Deven H	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
*2	Lulu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	33
*2	Hudson K	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
*2	Justin M	Hope Chinese School-Herndon	Herndon	33
*2	Anish M	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	33
7	Angelina H	Study Concepts Inc.	Chantilly	32
8	Avni G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
8	Soham J	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
8	Hugh K	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	31
8	Katherine K	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	31
8	Joshua M	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	31
13	Harisudhan H	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	30
13	Danna J	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	30
13	Sophia L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
13	David L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
13	Patrick S	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
13	Vatsal S	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	30
13	Tucker T	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
13	Rohith Y	Navy Elementary School	Fairfax	30
21	Claire G	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	29
21	James H	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	29
21	Jamie H	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	29
21	Madhav K	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	29
21	Dean N	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	29
21	Ishaan S	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	29
21	Anieesh S	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	29
28	Pranav A	Study Concepts Inc.	Chantilly	28
28	Ella R	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	28
28	Dhruv V	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
31	Sinjin B	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	27
31	Sarah C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	27
31	Emily H	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	27
31	Johen J	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

	Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML				
31	Oliver J	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	27	
31	Rachel K	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	27	
31	Samvrit R	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	27	
31	Megan S	Navy Elementary School	Fairfax	27	

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	115
2	Powhatan School	Boyce	111
3	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	107
4	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	104

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Grace N	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	25
2	Madison K	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	24
2	Benjamin M	Powhatan School	Boyce	24
2	Patrick M	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	24
2	Adam R	Powhatan School	Boyce	24

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	156
2	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	151
3	Colvin Run ES	Vienna	144
4	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	143

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rohan M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
2	Deven H	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
2	Lulu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	33
2	Hudson K	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	33
2	Justin M	Hope Chinese School-Herndon	Herndon	33
2	Anish M	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	33

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	143
*2	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	139
*2	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	139
4	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	132
5	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	127
5	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	127
7	H.B. Woodlawn HS	Arlington	116
8	Powhatan School	Boyce	115
9	The Hill School	Middleburg	104
10	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	101
11	Oakcrest School	Vienna	96

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Zani X	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
*2	Patrick D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
*2	Sanvik M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	32
4	Arun J	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
4	Aryaman K	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	31
4	Eason M	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	31
7	Jay C	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	30
7	Sritan M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	30
7	Srimaye P	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	30
7	Zachary W	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	30
11	William D	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	29
11	Johanna M	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	29
13	Nico D	H.B. Woodlawn HS	Arlington	28
13	Nivika G	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	28
13	Akhil G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
13	Henry H	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	28
13	Katharine K	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	28
13	Krish K	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
13	Cindy L	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	28
13	Naisha P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
13	Darby R	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	28
13	Sathvik R	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
13	Aidan S	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	28
24	Brian A	Powhatan School	Boyce	27
24	Spencer C	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	27
24	Hudson G	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	27
24	Tanvi P	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	27
24	Arjun S	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	27
24	Abhinav V	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	27
30	Katya D	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	26
30	Sierra K	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
30	Siri M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	26
30	Karthik N	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	26
30	Malachi P	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	26
30	Sidya P	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	26
30	Vandita P	Study Concepts Inc.	Chantilly	26
30	Benjamin T	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
30	Evelyn W	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	26

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	139
1	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	139
3	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	127
4	Powhatan School	Boyce	115

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jay C	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	30
1	Zachary W	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	30
3	William D	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	29
3	Johanna M	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	29

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	143
2	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	132
3	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	127
4	H.B. Woodlawn HS	Arlington	116

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Zani X	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
2	Patrick D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
2	Sanvik M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	32
4	Arun J	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
4	Aryaman K	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	31
4	Eason M	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	31

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	162
*2	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	146
3	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	139
4	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	127
5	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	123
6	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	121
7	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	114
8	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	112
9	Thomas Harrison MS	Harrisonburg	105
10	Powhatan School	Boyce	103
11	The Hill School	Middleburg	97
12	Tuckahoe Middle School	Richmond	86
13	Oakcrest School	Vienna	85

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Liya H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
*1	Nikhil P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
3	Shashwat R	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Vamsi M	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	32
5	Sameer G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
5	Vishal K	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
5	Albert L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	31
5	Kisna M	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	31
5	Abhineet R	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
10	Alexander C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	30
10	Josh G	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	30
12	Alden D	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	29
12	Andrew E	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	29
12	Luke M	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	29
12	Shruti S	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	29
16	Miles P	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	28
16	Jessica W	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	28
18	Aidan L	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	27
19	Ayush D	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	26
19	Claire D	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	26
19	Duncan F	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
19	Jules H	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
19	Samantha N	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	26
19	Devan O	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
19	Ausdin R	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	26
19	Grace V	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
27	Mekhi H	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	25
27	Zachary K	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	25
27	Owen T	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	25
27	Dawson T	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	25
31	Kayton B	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	24
31	Diego L	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	24
31	Owen M	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	24
31	Vithuran R	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	24
31	Aly S	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	24
31	Payton V	The Hill School	Middleburg	24
31	Owen W	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Albemarle, Botetourt, Clarke, Gloucester, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Prince William, Richmond City, Roanoke, Stafford

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	127
2	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	123
3	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	121
4	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	114

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Josh G	Dixon-Smith Middle School	Fredericksburg	30
2	Alden D	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	29
3	Claire D	Charlottesville City Schools	Charlottesville	26
3	Samantha N	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	26
3	Ausdin R	Rippon Middle School	Woodbridge	26

Arlington, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Loudoun

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	162
2	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	146
3	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	139
4	The Hill School	Middleburg	97

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Liya H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
1	Nikhil P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	35
3	Shashwat R	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Vamsi M	Brambleton Middle School	Ashburn	32